LNB KU-BAND QUAD BAND PLL
1000HU
3 avenue du Canada, bât. Zeta, 91940 Les Ulis, France +33 1 69 18 19 30 www.eurosatcom.eu sales@eurosatcom.eu
SPECIFICATIONS
Noise Figure
L.O. Stability
Phase Noise (SSB) max.
Input VSWR

Band 1 (13V)
IF Frequency (MHz)
HOW TO ORDER
1 1 0 8 H U F
10.70 - 11.70
9.75
950 - 1950
LNB SERIES #
L.O. STABILITY
1: ± 10 kHz
2: ± 25KHz
CONNECTOR
Type F Connector (75 Ohm)
Type N Connector (50 Ohm)
H: INTERNAL REFERENCE
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Frequency
Amplitude Voltage
Duty Cycle
-40 to +60°C
-40 to +80°C
Band 2 (13V / 22 kHz Tone) Band 3 (18V) Band 4 (18V / 22 kHz Tone)
10.95 - 11.70
10.00
950 - 1700
11.70 - 12.75
10.75
950-2000
12.25 - 12.75
11.30
950 - 1450
NOISE FIGURE
08 - 0.8 dB
LNB KU-BAND QUAD BAND PLL
1000HU
3 avenue du Canada, bât. Zeta, 91940 Les Ulis, France +33 1 69 18 19 30 www.eurosatcom.eu sales@eurosatcom.eu